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December Newsletter 

Board of Directors 

President, Carol Kelly (carol.kelly@creekside-oaks.com) 

Vice President Lisa Weindorf (lisa.weindorf@creekside-oaks.com) 

Secretary, Barbara Shukov (barbara.shukov@creekside-oaks.com)      

Treasurer, Sue Sucher (sue.sucher@creekside-oaks.com) 

Director, Art Bobrove (art.bobrove@creekside-oaks.com)  

Director, Jenny Buchanan (jenny.buchanan@creekside-oaks.com) 

Director, Lindsay Carpenter (lindsay.carpenter@creekside-oaks.com) 

The  next regular monthly Board meeting 

will be held on Monday, January 22nd at 

2:15 p.m.   

The Zoom link and agenda will  be provided 

at least 4 days in advance as usual. 

Mark Bronson Association Manager , MBronson@CommunityManagement.com  

Community Management Service, Inc.    1935 Dry Creek Road, Ste. 203 Campbell, CA  95008     phone: 408-559-1977 

Customer Services email:    cs@communitymanagement.com 

Overnight Parking Permits: creeksideoaksparking@gmail.com or 650-492-4721 
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Happy Holidays!  

Reminder about Parking 
Please keep in mind as visitors, contractors and service providers arrive, to 
ensure that other homeowner’s garages are not blocked and there is access 
throughout all the streets. Fire engines and ambulances need full access at all 
times.

Association Website Access 

For a password to the association’s Member Portal section of the website 
please contact Chuck Kissner at chuck@kissner.net. 

Board Nominations 

The nominations for the Board of Directors are due on January 2nd at 5pm. 
The nomination form is available on the association’s website:
www.creekside-oaks.com




